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MONTH WALTHER GUSTLOFF B-L M TOTAL PRODUCTION
PRODUCTION PRODUCTION PRODUCTION MONTHS TO DATE

BLOCKS BLOCKS BLOCKS PRODUCTION

Oct 1943 43 no ltr 15 15
Nov 1943 43 no ltr 510 525
Dec 1943 43 no ltr 2684 3209
Jan 1944 43 no ltr 44 no ltr 3013 6222
Feb 1944 43 - 44 no ltr 44 no ltr 9240 15462
Mar 1944 44 no ltr, a 44 no ltr 44 no ltr 16509 31971
Apr 1944 a, b 44 no ltr 44 no ltr, a 24500 56471
May 1944 b, c, d 44 no ltr, a a, b 28020 84491
Jun 1944 d, e a, b b, c 30600 115091
Jul 1944 e, f, g b, c c, d 33010 148101
Aug 1944 g, h c, d, e 29271 177372
Sep 1944 h, i, j c, d e, f 27020 204392
Okt 1944 j, k, l, f, g 29700 234092
Nov 1944 l, m, n g, h 32500 266592
Dec 1944 n, o, p, q h, i, k 36415 303007
Jan 1945 q, 45 no ltr, a k, l 38000 341007
Feb 1945 a, b, c l, 45 no ltr, a 38006 379013
Mar 1945 c, d, f a, c, d 23700 402713
Apr 1945 f  *) d, e, f 12000 414713
May 1945 f 287 415000

The factories did not use the correct number sequence in the production, so the production
of a particular rifle may differ from the table above with + / - one or sometimes two months.
An example of this is that 24,468 G41 marked duv43 were produced in 1944.
*) f-block assembled at B-L M
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